
Regular Meeting 6:00pm

MEETING DATE APPLICATION DEADLINE

Monday, January 5, 2026 Thursday, December 18, 2025

Monday, February 2, 2026 Thursday, January 22, 2026

Monday, March 2, 2026 Thursday, February 19, 2026

Monday, April 6, 2026 Thursday, March 19, 2026

Monday, May 4, 2026 Thursday, April 23, 2026

Monday, June 1, 2026 Thursday, May 21, 2026

Monday, July 6, 2026 Thursday, June 25, 2025

Monday, August 3 2026 Wednesday, July 22, 2026

Labor Day - No Meeting Labor Day- No Meeting

Monday, October 5, 2026 Thursday, September 24, 2026

Monday, November 2, 2026 Thursday, October 15, 2026

Monday, December 7, 2026 Thursday, November 19, 2026

Cut-Off Time for Deadline is 5:00 p.m. on day listed above

No Meeting in September - Labor Day

WATER BOARD ADVISORY BOARD

2026 Meeting Schedule


